Last Name
Atencio
Becenti
Beck
Begay
Bellrock
Chavez
Chee
Delaware
DuBoise
Erickson
Gover
Half
Hawkins
Hunter
Jensen
Littleman
Manymules
Murphy
Price
Reid
Robinson
Rockwell
Sandoval
Stevens
Stevens
Thomas

Turtle-Morales

Upshaw
Yazzie
Yazzie

First Name
Alliana
Shannus
Esther
Nariah
Charlie
Madisan
Paris
Sierra
Chamique
Journey
Helen
Johnice
Michaela
Nijillanaa
ShanteDaan
Kloe
Auburn
Taylor
Kyrstyn
Allayah
Precious
Destiny
Marissa
Mei-Li
Guan-Yin
Ashley
Jasmine
Ali
Mariah
LaKyla

Gender Age
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

17
14
16
15
14
18
17
16
16
15
15
14
14
17
15
15
17
17
15
15
15
17
17
16
16
16
15
14
17
15

Race(s) Notes

NXN SW (19:52.10 at FL West)
NB3

Nike SW (21:06.0 at NB3)
NXN SW (22:51.2 at FL West)
Nike NW

Nike NW

Nike SW

Nike (20:24 FL West)

Nike SW (19:36.0 NB3)

DNR

NXN SW

DNR

Nike SW

Nike SW

Nike SW

Nike SW (20:47.4 at FL West)
NXN SW

Nike SW

Nike NW

DNR

DNR

DNR

DNR

Nike NW

Nike NW

Nike SW *30 second handicap d
Nike SW

FL West (19:49 at NXR SW)
Nike SW

FL West

Time

High School
18:37.0 Rio Rancho High School, Ric 12th
21:22.0 Navajo Preparatory High Scl 9th
19:41.0 Ganado High School, Ganad 11th
21:05.0 Page High School, Page, AZ 10th
20:45.6 Hardin High School, Hardin, 9th
20:46.7 Hardin High School, Hardin, 12th
19:37.0 Piedra Vista High School 12th
19:41.0 Rio Rancho High School, Ric11th
19:14.0 Window Rock High School 12th
0 Hardin High School, Hardin, 9th
20:08.0 Centaurus High School 10th
0 Hardin High School, Hardin, 9th
19:52.0 Kirtland Central High School, 8th
20:37.0 Mesa High School 11th
21:47.0 NACA, Albuquerque, NM 10th
19:43.0 Page High School Page, AZ 10th
21:30.0 Volcano Vista High School 11th
20:31.0 Window Rock High School, V11th
29:07.7 Hardin High School, Hardin, 10th
0 GANADO HIGH SCHOOL, G10th
0 Pinon High School, Pinon, A.10th
0 Shiprock High School, Shiprc12th
0 Hope Christian High School, 12th
21:34.9 Hardin High School, Hardin, 12th
24:08.4 Hardin High School, Hardin, 12th
20:31.0 Miyamura High School, Gallt 11th
19:57.0 Eldorado High School, Albug 9th
19:42.0 St. Michael Indian School  9th
20:34.0 Page High School, Page, AZ 12th
22:21.8 Kirtland Central High School, 10th

Grade Tribal Affiliation

Navajo

Navajo

Navajo

Navajo

Crow

Crow

Navajo

Delaware Nation/Cc
Navajo

Mandan

Navajo

Crow

Navajo

Navajo

Dene

Navajo

Navajo

Navajo

Crow Tribe
Navajo

Navajo

Navajo

San Felipe Pueblo
Crow

Crow

Navajo

Mescalero Apache
Dine

Navajo

Navajo



Yazzie
Antonio
Becenti
Begay
Begay
Bell
Benally
Blackwater
Boltz
Brady
Charlie
Chase
Cleveland
Clichee

Eagle Chasing

Farrell jr.
Fuller
Gould
Hardy
Harrison
Hawkins
Hill
Jackson
Jameson
Joe
Leighton
Lesansee
LoneTree
Nez
Quintana
RidesHorse

Chynitta
Tristian
Cameron
Tyrin
Tyrese
Tyler
Kelvin
Koby
Chase
Santos
David
Jalen
Jericho
Trejan
Ethan Jay
Johnson
Albert
Aaron
Santiago
Kashon
Jacob
Trajan
Vaughn
Nicholas
Adriano

Smith-Quintana

Jordan
Nalzheii
Steven
Mathis
Anton

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

14
17
16
17
16
17
17
16
16
16
17
18
16
15
17
16
19
17
18
16
15
16
19
17
18
18
17
15
17
17
16

FL West

FL West (17:25.0 at Nike SW)
NB3

DNR

NB3

DNR

NB3

Nike NW (17:13.9 at FL West)
DNR

DNR

Nike SW

Nike Heartland

Nike SW (FL West 16:10.3)
NB3

Nike Heartland

Nike SW

DNR

DNR

NXN SW (16:26.2 at FL West)
Nike SW (15:59.0 at FL West)
Nike SW

Nike NW

Nike SW

Nike SW (16:54 at FL West)
Nike SW

DNR

Nike SW

Nike

FL West

NB3

Nike NW

23:18.1 Kirtland Central High School 8th
17:21.4 Tuba City High School, Tuba11th
17:49.0 Navajo Preparatory School, 111th
0 Pinon High School, Pinon, A.12th
18:53.0 Navajo Preparatory High Sct 10th
0 Choctaw Central High Schoc 11th
17:53.0 Navajo Preparatory School, 111th
16:47.0 Kirtland Central High School,11th
0 St. Francis Indian School 11th
0 Lame Deer High School 11th
17:15.0 Zuni High School, Zuni, NM 12th
15:37.4 New Town High School, New 11th
16:00.0 Volcano Vista HS- Homeschi 11th
17:59.0 Navajo Prep, Farmington, NIM0th
17:34.9 Dupree High School, Dupree 11th
17:17.0 Tuba City High School, Tuba 10th
0 Tuba City High School
0 Shiprock High School, Shipr¢12th
15:42.0 Chinle High School, Chinle, /12th
15:46.0 Kirtland Central High School, 10th
17:38.0 Kirtland Central HS Kirtland 110th
18:15.6 Hardin High School, Hardin, 10th
17:10.1 Tuba City High School, Tuba 12th
16:24.0 Myiamura High School 12th
16:58.0 Pinon High School, Pinon AZ12th
0 Window Rock High School
15:22.0 Albuquerque Academy, Albu 12th
17:07.0 Northland Preparatory Acade 10th
16:29.3 Gallup High School 12th
19:11.0 Navajo Prep High School 12th
18:24.1 Hardin High School, Hardin, 11th

Navajo

Navajo

Navajo

Navajo

Navajo

Mississippi Band of
Navajo

Navajo

Rosebud

Northern Cheyenne
Zuni

Fort Peck Sioux
Colville Confererate
Navajo

Cheyenne River Sic
Navajo

CollegiiKaibab Paiute

Navajo
Navajo
Navajo
Navajo
Crow Tribe
Hopi
Navajo
Navajo

CollegiiNavajo

Jemez Pueblo/Zuni
Ho Chunk Nation
Navajo

Jicarilla Apache
Crow



Seth
Simien
Simien
Simon
Tenorio
Thomas
Tsosie
Vallie
Yellowtail

Martin
Aaron
Issac
Keel
Michael
Niles
Josiah
Kevin
LaQuan

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

17
16
16
17
17
18
15
17
17

Nike SW (Citizens) 17:08.0 Tillamook High School, Tillar 12th  Navajo

Nike SW 17:18.0 Tuba City High School, Tuba10th  Navajo

Nike SW 17:56.0 Tuba City High School, AZ 10th  Navajo

DNR 0 West Valley, Fairbanks AK 12th  Native Village of All
Nike SW (FL West 16:19, NB3 1 16:17.0 Santa Fe Indian School, NM 12th  Laguna Pueblo
DNR 0 Miyamura High School, Gallt CollegiiNavajo

Nike SW (17:09.6 at FL West)  16:36.0 Chinle High School, Chinle, /11th  Navajo

Nike NW 18:24.4 Hardin High School, Hardin, 12th  Crow

Nike NW 22:43.4 Hardin High School, Hardin, 10th  Crow



are Nation/C




sippi Band of Choctaw Indians

rn Cheyenne

> Confererat

nne River Sioux Tribe

Pueblo/Zun



Village of Allakaket



