		Gender Age	Race(s) Notes	Time	High School	Grade	Tribal Affiliation
Atencio	Alliana	Female	17 NXN SW (19:52.10 at FL West)	18:37.0	Rio Rancho High School, Rio	: 12th	Navajo
Becenti	Shannus	Female	14 NB3	21:22.0	Navajo Preparatory High Scl	9th	Navajo
Beck	Esther	Female	16 Nike SW (21:06.0 at NB3)	19:41.0	Ganado High School, Ganad	d11th	Navajo
Begay	Nariah	Female	15 NXN SW (22:51.2 at FL West)	21:05.0	Page High School, Page, AZ	10th	Navajo
Bellrock	Charlie	Female	14 Nike NW	20:45.6	Hardin High School, Hardin,	9th	Crow
Chavez	Madisan	Female	18 Nike NW	20:46.7	Hardin High School, Hardin,	12th	Crow
Chee	Paris	Female	17 Nike SW	19:37.0	Piedra Vista High School	12th	Navajo
Delaware	Sierra	Female	16 Nike (20:24 FL West)	19:41.0	Rio Rancho High School, Rio	: 11th	Delaware Nation/Co
DuBoise	Chamique	Female	16 Nike SW (19:36.0 NB3)	19:14.0	Window Rock High School	12th	Navajo
Erickson	Journey	Female	15 DNR	0	Hardin High School, Hardin,	9th	Mandan
Gover	Helen	Female	15 NXN SW	20:08.0	Centaurus High School	10th	Navajo
Half	Johnice	Female	14 DNR	0	Hardin High School, Hardin,	9th	Crow
Hawkins	Michaela	Female	14 Nike SW	19:52.0	Kirtland Central High School	,8th	Navajo
Hunter	Nijillanaa	Female	17 Nike SW	20:37.0	Mesa High School	11th	Navajo
Jensen	ShanteDaan	Female	15 Nike SW	21:47.0	NACA, Albuquerque, NM	10th	Dene
Littleman	Kloe	Female	15 Nike SW (20:47.4 at FL West)	19:43.0	Page High School Page, AZ	10th	Navajo
Manymules	Auburn	Female	17 NXN SW	21:30.0	Volcano Vista High School	11th	Navajo
Murphy	Taylor	Female	17 Nike SW	20:31.0	Window Rock High School, V	/11th	Navajo
Price	Kyrstyn	Female	15 Nike NW	29:07.7	Hardin High School, Hardin,	10th	Crow Tribe
Reid	Allayah	Female	15 DNR	0	GANADO HIGH SCHOOL, O	10th	Navajo
Robinson	Precious	Female	15 DNR	0	Pinon High School, Pinon, A	10th	Navajo
Rockwell	Destiny	Female	17 DNR	0	Shiprock High School, Shipro	(12th	Navajo
Sandoval	Marissa	Female	17 DNR	0	Hope Christian High School,	12th	San Felipe Pueblo
Stevens	Mei-Li	Female	16 Nike NW	21:34.9	Hardin High School, Hardin,	12th	Crow
Stevens	Guan-Yin	Female	16 Nike NW	24:08.4	Hardin High School, Hardin,	12th	Crow
Thomas	Ashley	Female	16 Nike SW *30 second handicap d	20:31.0	Miyamura High School, Galle	. 11th	Navajo
Turtle-Morales	Jasmine	Female	15 Nike SW	19:57.0	Eldorado High School, Albud	9th	Mescalero Apache
Upshaw	Ali	Female	14 FL West (19:49 at NXR SW)	19:42.0	St. Michael Indian School	9th	Dine
Yazzie	Mariah	Female	17 Nike SW	20:34.0	Page High School, Page, AZ	12th	Navajo
Yazzie	LaKyla	Female	15 FL West	22:21.8	Kirtland Central High School	,10th	Navajo

Yazzie	Chynitta	Female	14 FL West	23:18.1 Kirtland Central High School 8th	Navajo
Antonio	Tristian	Male	17 FL West (17:25.0 at Nike SW)	17:21.4 Tuba City High School, Tuba 11th	Navajo
Becenti	Cameron	Male	16 NB3	17:49.0 Navajo Preparatory School, I11th	Navajo
Begay	Tyrin	Male	17 DNR	0 Pinon High School, Pinon, A. 12th	Navajo
Begay	Tyrese	Male	16 NB3	18:53.0 Navajo Preparatory High Sch 10th	Navajo
Bell	Tyler	Male	17 DNR	0 Choctaw Central High Schoc 11th	Mississippi Band of
Benally	Kelvin	Male	17 NB3	17:53.0 Navajo Preparatory School, I11th	Navajo
Blackwater	Koby	Male	16 Nike NW (17:13.9 at FL West)	16:47.0 Kirtland Central High School, 11th	Navajo
Boltz	Chase	Male	16 DNR	0 St. Francis Indian School 11th	Rosebud
Brady	Santos	Male	16 DNR	0 Lame Deer High School 11th	Northern Cheyenne
Charlie	David	Male	17 Nike SW	17:15.0 Zuni High School, Zuni, NM 12th	Zuni
Chase	Jalen	Male	18 Nike Heartland	15:37.4 New Town High School, New 11th	Fort Peck Sioux
Cleveland	Jericho	Male	16 Nike SW (FL West 16:10.3)	16:00.0 Volcano Vista HS- Homesch 11th	Colville Confererate
Clichee	Trejan	Male	15 NB3	17:59.0 Navajo Prep, Farmington, NI 10th	Navajo
Eagle Chasing	Ethan Jay	Male	17 Nike Heartland	17:34.9 Dupree High School, Dupree 11th	Cheyenne River Sic
Farrell jr.	Johnson	Male	16 Nike SW	17:17.0 Tuba City High School, Tuba 10th	Navajo
Fuller	Albert	Male	19 DNR	0 Tuba City High School Colleg	i≀Kaibab Paiute
Gould	Aaron	Male	17 DNR	0 Shiprock High School, Shiprc 12th	Navajo
Hardy	Santiago	Male	18 NXN SW (16:26.2 at FL West)	15:42.0 Chinle High School, Chinle, /12th	Navajo
Harrison	Kashon	Male	16 Nike SW (15:59.0 at FL West)	15:46.0 Kirtland Central High School, 10th	Navajo
Hawkins	Jacob	Male	15 Nike SW	17:38.0 Kirtland Central HS Kirtland I 10th	Navajo
Hill	Trajan	Male	16 Nike NW	18:15.6 Hardin High School, Hardin, 10th	Crow Tribe
Jackson	Vaughn	Male	19 Nike SW	17:10.1 Tuba City High School, Tuba 12th	Норі
Jameson	Nicholas	Male	17 Nike SW (16:54 at FL West)	16:24.0 Myiamura High School 12th	Navajo
Joe	Adriano	Male	18 Nike SW	16:58.0 Pinon High School, Pinon AZ 12th	Navajo
Leighton	Smith-Quintana	Male	18 DNR	0 Window Rock High School Colleg	i≀Navajo
Lesansee	Jordan	Male	17 Nike SW	15:22.0 Albuquerque Academy, Albu 12th	Jemez Pueblo/Zuni
LoneTree	Nalzheii	Male	15 Nike	17:07.0 Northland Preparatory Acade 10th	Ho Chunk Nation
Nez	Steven	Male	17 FL West	16:29.3 Gallup High School 12th	Navajo
Quintana	Mathis	Male	17 NB3	19:11.0 Navajo Prep High School 12th	Jicarilla Apache
RidesHorse	Anton	Male	16 Nike NW	18:24.1 Hardin High School, Hardin, 11th	Crow

Seth	Martin	Male	17 Nike SW (Citizens)	17:08.0 Tillamook High School, Tillar 12th Nav	ajo
Simien	Aaron	Male	16 Nike SW	17:18.0 Tuba City High School, Tuba 10th Nav	ajo
Simien	Issac	Male	16 Nike SW	17:56.0 Tuba City High School, AZ 10th Nav	ajo
Simon	Keel	Male	17 DNR	0 West Valley, Fairbanks AK 12th Nati	ve Village of All
Tenorio	Michael	Male	17 Nike SW (FL West 16:19, NB3	1 16:17.0 Santa Fe Indian School, NM 12th Lagu	una Pueblo
Thomas	Niles	Male	18 DNR	0 Miyamura High School, Gallւ CollegiնNav	ajo
Tsosie	Josiah	Male	15 Nike SW (17:09.6 at FL West)	16:36.0 Chinle High School, Chinle, /11th Nav	ajo
Vallie	Kevin	Male	17 Nike NW	18:24.4 Hardin High School, Hardin, 12th Crow	v
Yellowtail	LaQuan	Male	17 Nike NW	22:43.4 Hardin High School, Hardin, 10th Crow	v

are Nation/C<mark>omanche</mark>

sippi Band of Choctaw Indians

rn Cheyenne

e Confererat<mark>ed Tribes</mark>

nne River Sioux Tribe

Pueblo/Zuni Pueblo

